Series  WP
164
Pushbutton Switches
 Y
PC BOARD
STAND OFF
TRAVEL .188 [4.80]
TRAVEL TO LOCK .129 [3.30]

A~
F
HOW TO ORDER
167
Series  WP
Toggle
S
lide
A
V
P
ushbutton
R
otary
Tact
Touch K
ey
M
iscellaneous
R
ocker
Pushbutton Switches
SPECIFICATIONS:
Type
Momentary
Latching
Knob
HOW TO ORDER
Knob ColorModel No.
CONTACT RATING: 200mA @30 VAC or VDC max.
ELECTRICAL LIFE: 30,000 make-and-break cycle at full load.
CONTACT RESISTANCE: 20m-ohms max. @ 2-4 VDC, 100mA for
silver plated contacts.
INSULATION RESISTANCE: 100M-ohms min.
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 500VAC for 1 minute.
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -10°C to +60°C.
TRAVEL TO LOCK .098 [2.50]
TRAVEL .137 [3.50]
2,5 Comm.
6 45
3 2 1
TRAVEL TO LOCK .098 [2.50]
TRAVEL .137 [3.50]
2,5,8,11 Comm.
6
3
5
2
4
1
12 11 10
9 8 7
Model No.
WP-6